
Schwabacher & Co,
Investment Securities

Government, Municipal and Corporation Bonds

SUtter 1-5600

MEMBERS NEW YORK STOCK EXf'HANGE
SAN FRAN(IS( O STOCK EXCHANGE
OHICAC.O BOARll OF TRADE AND
OTHER LEADING EXCHANGES

STOCKS — COMMODITIES
100 Montgomery Street, Corner Sutter

119 Kern Tyn A Mrs
121 Vacanl
123 Vacant
125 Dean Geo M A DE 39714

137 Siltcrlhorne Don C A JU 7G760
150 Apartments
lA Nelson John K A JU 77542
IB Stacev Headly O Rev A JU 51536
IC Yavno Emll M A JU 71508
ID Paxton Legter A JU 61336
IE Sulhcrland Wm P A JU 74710
IP Larned Jack W A JU 76703
10 Melvin Thos G A JU 51108
IH Noleen Howard H A JU 72595
11 Nil return
IJ Mayer Otto W A JU 54853
IK Gltfra M Richd A DE 3029r,
IL Pearson Lsle N A JU 66737
IM Savasky Leonard A JU 40263
2A Hartnian Edw A JU 49049
2B Plnmore Henry C A JU 49666
2C Smltli G G
2D Nangle T B A JU 44528
2E Cultnn E M A DE 31463
2P Bullcr Carter D A JU 40328
20 Johnson Alma M A DE 36851

Lindsay F C A .lU 51898
2H Moore Walter T A JU 57905
2J Brill Irwin E A JU 48903
2K Krakow Roger W A JU70300
2L Abrsms L A DE 32278

Greenberg A L Mrs
2M Loe Walter D Mrs A TV 40265
3A Stewart Mary I Mrs A JU 71409
3B Gore B
3C Volouardsen Leland J A JU 58963

544

3H Zwiirlein Casper jr A -JU 41658
3J McKlm Lisle I A JU 77756
3K B<iElch Peter f\ JU 40692
nL Bowers Albert E A JU 45204
3M Naulty Wm C A .ru 62058
4A Barrows Eunice H A JU 57197
4B Fatson Harrj- J A -nj 61523
4C Klrsrh Mai A DE 33116
4D Goldstein Arth A JU 57808
4E Schluer SEAJU 72117
4F Smilh Chas S A JU 41549
40 Kreicker Lou Mrs A DE 30999
4H Ross Ellen Mrs A DE 33977
4J Carrinn Juan B A -TU 47698
4K Harding Frank W A JU 66947
4L Klsllngburv Ruth K Mrs

Krohn Mildred A JL^ 43210
4M Long Ilene J A DE 37305
5A Marks Albert A JU 47790
5B Staylon Earl C A JU 66355
5C Hubbard Henry R A DE 38399

5F Benatitrh Maurice A JU 57487
5G Elliott Virgil L A JU 67 166
5H Gardner A Paul A .lU 50511
5J Thorne John W A JU 67018
5K Foley Wm A A JU 64308
5L Siege Earl B A JU 75594
3M Wlnrhers Theo L A JU 44721
6A Coftey Louis C A JU 55596

eh Horner Arth O .Ir A JU 64984
fiM HIckey Mary P Mrs A JU 49412
7A Lambert Wm T A JU 46155
7B MacDonald Grace B Mrs

A JU 45155
•7C Menary Wm G A JU 56399
7D Vacant
7E Loomls Harold H A JU 44333

7H Trengall Thos A A 'lU 74384

3A Maltzman R Mrs
8B Vacant
SO Applegate Monroe L A JU G2730
8D SJuholm E O A DE 33920

ao Hedrlck Marion A A -HJ 78541
8H Frankel Geo Mrs A -HI 72509
8J Vacant
8K Vacant
8L Rothenbusch Marie S A -TU 64093
8M Harman Jos B A JU 47382
9A Schneider Magnall A JU 77801
9B Mackall Barney A JU 53313
9C Carr John J A JU 47828
9D Watson Ben) H A JU 55794
9E Wlckes Haines B A JU 58974
9P Maenuson Carl W A JU 49591
90 Cohen Maurlco A JU 43500
9H Damner Ptilllp E A JU 75494
9J Vacant
9K Vacant
9L Donovan J Parker A JU^ 77763

lOB Flllnt Ruth A Mrs A JU 48334
100 Nelson Wm M A •lU 78240
lOD Boisford Anna E Mrs ly. .ni 40157

lOH Bcal Robt W A JU 43906
loj Vacant
lOK Vacant
lOL Kuschncr Leonard A A JU 49201
lOM Collins Irene M A JU 53124
11A Warnocic Keeler A DE 35815
IIB Barush Sollle A DE 39328
lie Martin Wm c Jr A JU 66987
IID Alelander W W A JU 50873HE Shortall John W A JU 75034HP Boo A Mrs A JU 48044HO Rossi M
IIH Hoffman Harry A JU 73084
IIJ Vacant
UK Duncan L F
IIL Silbersteln Clias A JU 55802
IIM Harris D H A JU 46714
12A Wcliireb Arth A JU 54203
12B Hardj- Wm L A JU 68007
12D Hornsteln Henry L A JU 65165
12E Druesike O B Mrs A JU 74840

12J Jensen Lawrence A A DE 37614
12K Jacobs Jessie A DE 30513
12L Glvens Hugh A JU 40940
12M Shearger Mary J Mrs A JU 52198
(BH) Altfield BcnJ J A JU 72509
IHD> Alexander W W A JU 50873
(MB) MacGill Brjson D A DE 33587
(MO Leonard Edw F Mrs A DE 38026
(MDl Hedlund Earl F A DE 35666
'ME) Zlrbel Herman A A JU 54506
iMG) McBrlde Thos J A JU 43783
(MH) Vacant
(MJl Green Fred J A JU 56130
(MK) Jansen Jay E A JU 60869
(ML) Hernlng H F A JU 66472

201 Mack Chas E A JU 49553
202 Vacant
203 Riordaii Ray A DE 31697
204 Castello Henry M A JU 70396
205 Wallach Maxwell A JU 54715
200 Hoelscher Shlels S A JU 43826
207 Smith Harold L A JU 77656
208 Carrlgg Frank J A JU 48087
209 Geraghty Wm M A JU 40722

215 Lleben Robt E A JU 4421
216 Chalmov Philip M A JU 40614
217 Pollack Robt N A JU 53512
218 Vacant
219 Nicliol Glenn R A DE 34878
220 Smith Alalster O A JU 72774
221 Hemiierger Peter D A DE 36715
222 Lomax Jack M A JU 75756
223 Arata John R A JU 44157
224 Walsh Frank A A JU 43032
225 Kugler Arth A JU 75767
226 Davis Walter M A JU 61151
227 Walkins John E A •ILI 44237
228 Hodges Albert J A JU 48994
229 Guisman Chas
231 Clayton Melvin C A DE 31851
233 Clarke Robt H A -lU 66025
235 Brown Alice Mrs A DE 38759

303 Conroy Edw J jr A JU 76686
304 Adams Lester I A DE 36420
305 Scott Thos A A JU 48129
306 Clarke Coiman W A DE 38465
307 Shern)an Benson M A JU 48603
308 Rosel)orough E C A JU 65418
309 Seniila Albert S A JU 53251
310 Shorn Josephitie T A JU 48597
31 1 Fi)»li?r Robt O A JU 48772
312 Vacam
314 O'Neill Aldlne M A JU' 77871
315 Sanderson Everett
316 VaiiDvck Theo H Rev A JU 56345
317 Feeney John J Jr A JU 78659
318 Napp Judson A A JU 55738
319 Capocelll Renato Jr A JU 47211
320 Bronson Bernard W A JU 51587
321 Deasy Mariorie C A DE 37693
322 Singleton L E Steve A DE 30275
323 Gould Sylvia E Mrs A JU 42258
324 Winters Sam C A JU 75583
325 Flageollet Ralph J A JU 47383
326 Mossawir Edw L A DE 35424
327 Vosburg Chas W A JU 44060
328 Sinclair Edwin H n JU 58922
329 Drange Wm O A DE 32876
331 Oleson Harry I A JU 47209

332
Juan Bautista cir intersects

400 Tipton Otto T A JU 44713
401 Worthington John D A JU 73600
402 No return
403 Vacant
404 Maguire Chas E A DE 37269
405 Castagnetto Mary L A JU 43736
406 Fraties Roy C A DE 39516
407 Sunderhauf Beiilah R Mrs

A JU 72205
408 Sullivan Aubrey A A JU 44241
409 Ward Henrv B Jr A JU 74225
410 Vacant
411 Onion John I A JU 44642
412 Redor Maurice I A DE 31095
4 14 Greenlin Lillian H A JU 52571
15 Fletcher Jean M Mrs A DE 38947

18 Bley Carl A DE 37413

423 Parsons Helen C A DE 34826
424 Saunders Edw A A JU 43771
425 Lude Theu A A JU 72334
426 Burner Victor L Jr A JU 45426
427 Kent John
428 Osborne David H III A DE 34318
429 Boyd O D A JU 49006
431 Maley Tlios F A JU 77438
433 Haynes Jay A JU 57241
435 Farmer Clifford W A JU 45521
437 Ashe Karlyn L A JU 56524
500 MacGlashan Chas B A JU 45237
501 Hoffman Wm O A JU 49790
502 Magugliani Luca A JU 73840
503 Baird Carl A JU 66S24
504 McGill Robt E A JU 49748
505 Shea John M A JU 50915
507 Jacobson Otto J A JU 62475
508 Tussman Hugh A DE 31495
509 Fenwick Russell L A JU 42116
510 Naughton Margt A DE 31786
511 Kane Robt D A JU 55532
512 Allen Douglas D A JU 66834
514 Vacant

517 Holin Simon A JU 48518
518 Kelcher Jas G A DE 39057
519 Maneatis Arth J A JU 70975
520 Densraoro Robt C A DE 30427
521 Olson Bertil C A JU 59334
522 Avery Robt I

523 Maloney Roy R A JU 50985
524 Gllmore Virginia J
525 Sullivan Danl E A JU 47715
526 Taylor Janet L A JU 44551
527 Grosse Wm E A DE 37608
528 Outland Geo E A JU 51309
529 Parsons Peter N A JU 65777
531 Hoyt Robt H A JU 41560

Tapia dr intersects

600 Frj- Alf O A DE 35075
601 Schluniz J Morton A JU 46906
602 Vacant
603 Bulottl Theo A A JU 49028
604 Ragglo Jas J A JU 57771
605 Sliellno Glenn E A JU 56122
e06 Vacant
607
608
609 Sternberg Irvin M A JU 45556

Noonan Fredk F A DE 34419
Crafton J Jack A DE 36958

Vacant
Thompson Earl A A DE 35613
Vacant
Gudeli Oath B A DE 34472
Vacant
Farley Richd H A JU 41077

621
623
625
627
C29
631

Caniiell Philip
Still Frank B Jr A DE 37087
Greene Marvin A DE 36424

316
FOOTE AV — From west side Mission

bet Ottawa and Naglee to San Jose av

26 Fahy Kenneth M® A JU 42295
29 Romani Rollle® A JU 73347
32 Yurosh JOSB)) A JU 4147<i
35 Chiapparl Louis J (g)

A JU 52994
38 Sullivan Thos J i© A JU 62622
41 Tasslo Salvadore J(a> A JU 54416
44 Furrer Ernest® A JU 78174
47 Makela Pentti® A JU 52455
48 Chiappari Albert

A JU 52994
53 Cavalll John A JU 40563

Ellington intersects

110 Ronconl John A@ A DE 33267
116 Culloly Denis (ffl A JU 75340
120 Nelson Nels E@
126 Knudsen Holger® A DE 31997
130 Lamey Francis I (i5 A DE 35643

148 Addiego Frank S (L

151 Armanlno Silvo J® A J<
154 Moresco Mary E Mrs lo)

155 Segali Chas J ® A DE
160 Picetto John J((^ A Jl-

1(31 Marovich Anthony P((^

A JU 45752
166 Fitzgerald Birdie L _
172 Bowerman Fred JiB) A JU 77547
173 Larklns John i® A JU 73272
178 Lewinsky Horst C A JU 63931
179 Wilson John ' ~ - --
184 Barblerl Jos (E _
187 Pierce Wm J® A DE 38041
193 Kosmopoulos Jenny Mrs ni)

A DE 33952
197 Zlegler Walter C A 'lU 42441
199 Strathearn Douglas N®

ADE 33486
Huron av intersects

200 Datello Fred A® A JU 78487
201 Datello E R ® A JU 48760
203 Gregorio M A JU 50636
205 Dickson Bessie V Mrs ®
240 HIckey Jas E® blvd contr

A JU 72600

A JU 49604

252 Asplund Gunner E ® A JU 46903
255 Young Willie L® A JU 63280
258 Magnl Geo AnD A JU 52047
264 Sturman John A «ni A JU 76873
265 Maroney Wm J A JU 72925
270 Medlln Lorln C »i) A DE 33170
275 Fairbanks Alf® A DE 37798
270 Dunn Wm J® A DE 33559
290 Ciapponi Louis E iB) A JU 51484

295 Chessarl John F i()) A DE 38378
Cayuga av intersects

300 Balma Gene A ® A JU 75908
307 Creedon Wm ® A JU 03679
311 Febert Geo J® A JU 76820
314 Drake Evelyn I® A JU 77514
315 Chassalng Fred G Q A JU 45450
318 Barbara Francis® A JU 57021
319 Harris Geo E® A DE 35618
322 Dankwerth Erwin A®

A JU 73681
323 Luporinl John E@ A JU 47621
326 Fox- Jos P«i) A "-
327
330
331

FORD — From west side Sanchez Mt
17tn and 18tn west

1 Gunderson Mary J A UN 15129
2 Marden W H Mrs A HE 14006
3 Bradley Walter E A HE 14087
4 Rathe Virginia M A KL 20986
6 Ferdlnd Jezek A UN 13613
6a Rubenls Tautvaldis A MA 12347
8 Kossak Myra L® A HE 12211
10 Hoppo Chas E® A MA 15642

16 Cowllshaw Phyllis A MA 10069
17 Winters Gertrude M Mrs vii)

AMA 11350
18 Ernst Adeline Pffl A UN 15175
19 Critler Geo E A UN 36029
20 Ernst Henry E A KL 23244
20b Jellenc Emil L A HE 17335
20'y2 Rushton Donald A A UN 14365
22 Martini Luiql® A UN 14108
24 Kreiss Robt S ® A HE 10286
24V2 Vlss Wm E
25 Yoshikawa Jos A MA 11354
26 Vacant
27 Gulbert Albert ®
28 Chen Jas W A UN 19671

Hayes Geo A@ A KL 21674

34 Jordan Delia F® A MA 10533
36 Castro Johanna Mrs A HE 10120
37 Anderson Leslie M ® A HE 12320
38 McFall J Garrett A MA 16859

49 Barber Adlai C A HE 17058
51 Yates Ann M Mrs A HE 17151
53 Maloney Danl J® A MA 13153
55 Iverson Chas® A HE 16039
57 Dcleo Richtl A MA 14431
59 Beatly John A UN 35502
61 Holubar Frank J A UN 32156
63 Lynch John H A MA 12843
67 Autrand Claire B® A UN 18916
67V2 Newman Ha Mrs A HE 14250
71 Santry Ellz C® A UN 35278
77 Debb Frank C A UN 18274
93 Mendler Jos A UN 15290

Noo intersects

Kane Donald _ _
10 Dee Jos A® A LO 43239
11 Nichols R G A OV 16304
14 Connelley Ethel W A LO 40364

A MO 42865
19 Clauser May D A MO 40754
22 Arnnt Hope Mrs (9) A LO 63492
25 Arcee Gilbert M ® A LO 42655
26 Matson Walte A MO 49006

29 Llllestol Jack A MO 46849
32 Cookston Virginia L Mrs no

A MO 46876
35 Prosser Perley W @ A OV 16024
39 VanErp Wm H® A MO 41523
40 Campana AngeloE© A LO 43514
45 Hclpern Jack D@ A LO 62235
50 Williamson Metta W Mrs

A MO 44966
53 Sandrock Fredk W A MO 47303

A MO 43018
61 Slell Mary B Mrs® A MO 47193
62 Cochrane Nellie A Mrs®

A MO 43266

A MO 45877
A MO 40206

75 Sannes Henry J® A MO 46940

Hall Raymond A® A MO 46580
88 Barry Danl D® A MO 48408
89 Corvllle Ralph P((» A MO 46377

Ulloa interseets
105 Conlnn John J « A LO 484 10
109 Stevenson Mary E ® A MO 46903
110 Carrlg Jas «» A OV 18984
119 Wasson Lloyd E® A MO 42033
120 Kane Patk J® A MO 43971
124 Lally Jos P ® A MO 48404
125 Albert Morris i.Tl A OV 17722
129 Mcraba Edw "

130 Vacant
134 Buckley John

A SE 12510

V® A MO 48497

COMMERCIAL UNION-OCEAN GROUP
1 Ocean Anid-'Ol & 0)i

Columbia Caiiially Co

NEW YORK
PACIFIC DEPARTMENT: 315 MONTGOMERY ST.

CHICAGO • ATLANTA
SAN FRANCISCO. CALIF

Corporation. Ltd. The British Gc
~o.. Ltd. Union A.^-siir

[i- Ci. Tin- (.:.)niiiicr(iul

SAN FRANCISCO
TELEPHONE DOUGLAS 2-0170

1^
Kennedy

Yan&
Storage
Mission
7>6344
—•

—

Complete Moving

and
Storage Facilities

—•—
Piano, Organ

Moving
Hoisting

LOCAL ANO
LONG DISTANCE

Modern Fireproof

Warehouso

1211
EVANS AVE.

—•—
KENNEDY
VAN AND
STORAGE

527 PERALTA

Tel. VAIencia

6-5606

JAMES

WILLIAM

PORTER

Income Tax

and

Bookkeeping

Service

NOTARY
PUBUC

2504

Noriega St.

Tel.

Lombard

4-2024


